CE LVD
TEST REPORT
For
LED SPOTLIGHT
Model No.: VT-1805, VT-1817, VT-1824, VT-1825, VT-1834, VT-1835, VT-
1836, VT-1837, VT-1839, VT-1840, VT-1892, VT-1967, VT-1977,
VT-257, VT-267
Applicant : V-TAC EXPORTS LIMITED

Type of test equipment ……………...: LED SPOTLIGHT
Trade mark…………………………….:
Model/Type designation……………..:
VT-1805, VT-1817, VT-1824, VT-1825, VT-1834, VT-1835, VT-
1836, VT-1837, VT-1839, VT-1840, VT-1892, VT-1967, VT-
1977, VT-257, VT-267
Rating………………………………….: Input: 12VAC or 12VDC 5W
Test item particulars: --
Operating Condition Continuous
Class of equipment N/A
Protection against ingress of water IP20
Report Reference No.: J00.06.0004S-R1
Add: Room 1911-1914, Noble Plaza, Qian Jin Road 1st, Bao An district, Shenzhen, Guangdong, China
Tel: 86-755-33863798/33863599 Fax: 86-755- 33863718 Web: www.gstslab.com
Page 3 of 15
General remarks:
“(see remark #)” refers to a remark appended
to the report.
“(see appended table)” refers to a table
appended to the report.
Throughout this report a comma is used as
the decimal separator.
The test results presented in this report relate
only to the object tested.
This report shall not be reproduced except in
full without the written approval of the testing
laboratory.
Until otherwise specified, all tests are done
under normal ambient condition 25℃±10℃,
Max RH: 75% and air pressure of 860 mbar to
1060 mbar.
Attached with:
Attachment - A. Photo Documentation
Brief description of the test sample:
1.This report covers models VT-1805, VT-1817, VT-1824, VT-1825, VT-1834, VT-1835,
VT-1836, VT-1837, VT-1839, VT-1840, VT-1892, VT-1967, VT-1977, VT-257, VT-267;
2.Test data for VT-1840. represent all models in this test report, which is conditioned with Max.
current, power consumption and the test result was pass;
3.Lamp base was evaluated with reference to EN 60061-1;
4.The European standard EN 62471 for LED laser product requirement has not considered;
5.The Safety specifications of LED modules for general lighting was evaluated with reference to